A l M o  Riviere, a fbreign national, participated in 

the company's decision to make a contribution to the DNC of S50,OOo. Consequently, 

Respondent's contribution violated 2 U.S.C. 5 441e(a). 

. ,". 

VI. Respondent will pay a civil penalty to the Federal Election Commission in the 

amount of Twenty-Five Thousand dollars ($25,000), pursuant to 2 U.S.C. 8 437g(a)(S)(A). 
I 

VII. Respondmt undertakes and agrees that at the Cornmission's written quest, on 

reasonable notice and without service of a subpoena, Respondent will produce all relevant 

documents to the Commission staff and make Dr.